
Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Jorge Capitão 6445 CMBCP H. Varmint 49 47 49 50 50 245 9

2 Gustavo Biltes 58 STP H. Varmint 49 48 49 50 49 245 7

3 Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP H. Varmint 49 49 50 47 49 244 7

4 Pedro Mateus 9073 CPTPP H. Varmint 48 49 50 47 49 243 8

5 Alfredo Biltes 2 STP H. Varmint 48 49 50 48 47 242 5

6 Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP H. Varmint 46 50 47 49 49 241 8

7 José Galvão 483 GDRUR H. Varmint 49 46 48 48 46 237 4

8 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP H. Varmint 48 48 47 48 44 235 9

9 Alcino Meireles 4648 STP H. Varmint 48 45 48 47 46 234 6

10 Rui Cardoso 10189 STP H. Varmint 46 47 44 49 48 234 1

11 Antonio Pinto 11241 STP H. Varmint 46 44 47 47 49 233 8

12 Anderson Soares 8329 STP H. Varmint 49 45 44 47 46 231 5

13 Manuel Raposo 5458 CMBCP H. Varmint 47 44 46 47 46 230 6

14 Octavio Biltes 57 STP H. Varmint 44 46 42 49 48 229 6

15 Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP H. Varmint 43 47 44 48 44 226 3

16 Carlos Freire 1350 CPTPP H. Varmint 43 44 49 41 47 224 2

17 Carlos Ramos 8646 CTF H. Varmint 41 41 37 45 44 208 1

18 Carlos Viana 3211 CTF H. Varmint 38 31 36 41 40 186 0

19 João Lourenço 1612 CPTPP H. Varmint 0

20 Marcos Pinto 1726 STP H. Varmint 0

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Isabel Andre 10289 CPTPP H. Varmint 50 48 47 48 50 243 9

2 Filipa Galvão 695 GDRUR H. Varmint 46 45 46 47 45 229 3

EQUIPA HEAVY VARMINT

1 CPTPP

Pedro Mateus 243

Pedro Andre 241

Antonio Ramos 244

728

2 CMBCP

Jorge Capitão 245

Manuel Raposo 230

Carlos Serra 226

701
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Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP Int. Sporter 49 47 48 50 48 242 7

2 Jorge Capitao 6445 CMBCP Int. Sporter 48 50 46 47 49 240 6

3 Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP Int. Sporter 42 48 48 46 48 232 5

4 Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP Int. Sporter 48 45 48 45 43 229 4

5 Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP Int. Sporter 38 42 45 49 44 218 3

6 José Galvao 483 GDRUR Int. Sporter 47 45 43 43 40 218 3

7 Manuel Raposo 5458 CMBCP Int. Sporter 35 48 45 45 44 217 1

8 Vitor Cardoso 4863 STP Int. Sporter 43 38 44 46 39 210 1

9 Carlos Rocha 9436 STP Int. Sporter 46 40 39 38 35 198 3

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Maria Agria 7798 CPTPP Int. Sporter 49 41 42 44 48 224 5

2 Filipa Galvao 695 GDRUR Int. Sporter 46 45 40 42 32 205 2

EQUIPA INTER SPORTER

1 CPTPP

Carlos Agria 242

Pedro André 232

Antonio Ramos 229

703

2 CMBCP

Jorge Capitao 240

Manuel Raposo 217

Carlos Serra 218

675
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Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP L. Varmint 50 48 48 47 48 241 13

2 Jorge Capitao 6445 CMBCP L. Varmint 49 47 49 48 47 240 6

3 Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP L. Varmint 48 49 45 47 50 239 9

4 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP L. Varmint 42 47 50 48 49 236 7

5 Rui Cardoso 10189 STP L. Varmint 48 43 50 45 48 234 4

6 Manuel Raposo 5458 CMBCP L. Varmint 46 47 40 47 40 220 2

7 José Galvao 483 GDRUR L. Varmint 47 41 45 41 44 218 4

8 Rui Pereira 8676 STP L. Varmint 48 41 46 36 38 209 2

9 Carlos Freire 1350 CPTPP L. Varmint 34 45 44 44 41 208 3

10 Carlos Serra 1009 CMBCP L. Varmint 44 39 43 38 44 208 3

11 Paulo Freitas 6301 STP L. Varmint 42 36 38 32 41 -1 188 2

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. Total X

1 Maria Agria 7798 CPTPP L. Varmint 45 45 44 47 44 225 4

2 Isabel Andre 10289 CPTPP L. Varmint 45 48 45 40 45 223 5

3 Filipa Galvao 695 GDRUR L. Varmint 45 42 41 45 40 213 2

EQUIPA LIGHT VARMINT

1 CPTPP

Carlos Agria 236

Pedro Andre 241

Antonio Ramos 239

716

2 CMBCP

Jorge Capitao 240

Manuel Raposo 220

Carlos Serra 208

668
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